
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Snetterton Weekend Sprint 
feat. The SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship 

26th / 27th June 2021 



Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Practice

A2 - 'Standard Cars' Over 1600cc to 2000cc - 2wd Only, List 1A Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 31 Neal BATEMAN Ford Fiesta 56.56 115.56
2 33 George KIRBY Honda Civic Type R 57.65 116.24
3 32 Carl WARNELL Renault Clio 56.87 116.29
4 732 Keith WARNELL Renault Clio 182FF 56.17 116.30
5 35 Nicholas ALLAN Renault Clio 172 60.56 122.43
6 34 Martin NOLAN BMW Z3 62.01 126.55

A3 -  Up to 1600cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 38 Mike EDWARDS Austin Mini 57.50 117.78

A4 -  Over 1601cc to 2300cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 44 James SHORE Ford Fiesta St 55.53 112.99
2 48 Greg PURDIE Peugeot 306gti6 55.81 113.30
3 43 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 55.98 113.60
4 50 Jonathan BRAY MG ZR160 59.92 123.07
5 46 Peter SIDDLE Renault Clio 182 Cup 61.13 126.90
6 49 Steven WINSTONE Fiat 595 63.26 130.19

A5 - Over 2301cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 55 Davie MAN Alfa Romeo 4C 51.72 104.82
2 54 Brian WINSTONE Porsche 911 53.29 109.08
3 57 Stephen BILBY Renault Megane R26r 56.03 113.49
4 53 Alex PETERS BMW M140i 58.01 118.89
5 56 James HUNT BMW E30 69.88 FAIL

A6 -  4wd - All Engine Capacities, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 761 Clive STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 48.94 101.83
2 63 Tom FIELD Mitsubishi LANCER 50.80 105.64
3 61 Jennifer STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 53.21 108.33
4 60 Alan BETTS Audi TT 56.88 117.88

A7 - Up to 1800cc, List 1A or 1B Tyres, Excluding Motorcycle Engine Vehicles

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 66 Dave RAYNER Caterham Supersport F200 54.08 111.78
2 67 Roger LEGG Caterham Roadsport 56.17 114.84
3 69 Pete VINCENT Lotus 111S 58.41 120.03

A8 - Over 1800cc, Including Motorcycle Engine Vehicles, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 73 Paul BEESLEY Westfield Megabusa 49.48 100.59
2 75 Stephen LAING Caterham R500 50.67 104.70
3 74 Robert PALLETT Ginetta G33 55.02 113.40
4 76 Tim SIMPSON Westfield SEIW 56.69 116.04
5 102 Brian KNOX Locost Luego Viento (RG) 57.51 118.61

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 90 Taras ANDRUSIN Renault Clio 172 Cup 52.20 107.29
2 86 Ivan RUSSELL Ford Anglia105E 54.51 112.04
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Practice

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
3 89 Stephen AKERS Lotus Elan S1 GTS 58.45 121.19
4 83 Paul BOSCOTT Lotus Elan +2 65.01 131.76

B11 - Over 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 97 Tommy FIELD Mitsubishi MITSUBISHI 45.86 95.58
2 94 Chris EDWARDS Mazda 323 GTX 50.27 103.71
3 96 Graham BEALE Ginetta G33 53.95 109.96
4 95 Gareth SHIPLEY Lancia Delta Integrale 56.93 117.67

B12 -  Up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 100 Nigel HOLT Caterham 310R 61.21 121.15

B13 -  Over 2000cc Including Motorcycle Engine Cars

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 103 Andrew INNOCENT Spire GTR 57.11 118.00

B9 - Up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 780 Sarah MUNNS Morris Mini 54.65 110.74
2 80 Tim COLE Morris Mini 55.32 113.12
3 81 Lucas BATT Austin Mini 56.78 116.86
4 781 Nick BATT Austin Mini 62.22 132.40

C15 - Sport Libre Car Engines Over 1800cc and Motorcycle Engine Cars Over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 108 Bill DRYSDALE Porsche 904 Replica 60.85 126.49

D16 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc & Racing Cars Conforming to 'Formula Ford'

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 113 John GREGSON Jedi Mk 4 46.09 95.32
2 111 Geoff WARD MR8 50.32 104.07
3 110 Charlie REILLY Vandiemen RF92 53.55 108.90
4 112 Simon BROADBRIDGE Van Dieman RF87 55.43 114.15

D17 -  Racing Cars over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 816 Malcolm BOORMAN OMS 2000m 45.53 94.88
2 116 Bill JOHNSON OMS 2000M 48.52 99.64
3 118 Tony STAINES Reynard Formula Opel 49.99 100.84
4 117 Peter CARTWRIGHT OMS OMS 2000M 54.23 111.37

INV3 -  'Rally Cars' conforming to R.46 - R49

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 107 Gavin THOMSON Peugeot 205 50.46 101.46
2 105 Paul QUINNELL Peugeot 205 GTI 59.40 121.65

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 2 Pete GOULDING Mygale ff200 40.98 83.53
2 5 Steve BROUGHTON F399 40.98 85.34
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Practice

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
3 715 Chris JONES Force TA 41.78 85.34
4 10 Simon BAINBRIDGE SB Racing Crono V8 43.04 86.20
5 7 Stephen MILES Van Dieman RF96mm2020 43.15 86.88
6 1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 42.63 87.29
7 3 Matt HILLAM Dellara SBD Dallara F399 42.97 87.31
8 8 Graham BLACKWELL Mygale EcoBoost FF-375 G21 43.49 88.94
9 6 Terry HOLMES Lola TEGRA JUDD 44.10 89.10

10 21 Tony BEESLEY Jedi MK 4 44.06 91.09
11 16 Graham PORRETT Lola TeGra T90 45.17 92.55
12 17 Grahame HARDEN Radical PR6 46.38 92.64
13 12 John LOUDON Force HC 45.78 93.17
14 18 Mark ANSON Jedi MK6 45.18 93.77
15 719 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 45.93 94.58
16 22 Robert TONGE Force TA 44.98 96.54
17 20 Simon WALLIS OMS 3000M 51.76 98.95
18 15 Chris BENNETT Force TA 48.46 99.74
19 19 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 48.58 99.84
20 14 Carole TORKINGTON SBD OMS CF08 48.08 101.64

INV5 - Healeysport Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 841 Maxwell SHAND Austin Sprite 54.35 111.53
2 137 David ABRAM Austin Sebring Sprite 54.09 113.60
3 145 Stephen CASSON Austin Healey Sebring Sprite R… 55.56 114.19
4 147 Peter WALTON Austin BT7 55.33 115.28
5 143 Paul BAKER Jensen Healey Roadster 56.60 117.07
6 142 Murray SHAND Austin Healey 3000 58.49 120.26
7 146 Michael BERRY Austin Healey 100M 61.54 127.24
8 144 Richard SALISBURY Austin Healey Sprite 61.86 128.49
9 138 David LANE Jensen Healey 62.61 128.76

10 140 Huw EDWARDS Austin Healey 3000 Mark 3 63.24 128.84
11 141 Garrow SHAND Austin Sprite Mark 1V 78.21 147.42

INV6 -  WSCC 1: Road Going/Production Specialist Cars to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 125 Richard HOULGATE Westfield SeiW 52.59 107.02

INV7 - WSCC 2: Modified Series Production Cars & Modified Specialist Production Cars Running to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 128 David CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 43.20 88.44
2 132 Terry EVERALL Westfield Megablade 45.52 96.09
3 129 John HOYLE Westfield SEIW 47.58 97.87
4 130 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seie 54.21 110.72
5 131 Stephen EVERALL Westfield Megablade 54.70 114.09

INV9 - Morgan Sports Car Club Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 152 Paul CLARKE Morgan Roadster Lightweight 51.63 107.77
2 153 Steven MCDONALD Morgan Plus8 51.59 108.38
3 150 Andy HATCH Morgan Plus 4 57.37 120.66
4 151 Paul BRYAN Morgan Plus 4 Supersport 56.65 FAIL
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 1

A2 - 'Standard Cars' Over 1600cc to 2000cc - 2wd Only, List 1A Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 31 Neal BATEMAN Ford Fiesta 54.01 110.83
2 32 Carl WARNELL Renault Clio 54.61 113.13
3 732 Keith WARNELL Renault Clio 182FF 54.77 113.72
4 33 George KIRBY Honda Civic Type R 55.22 113.87
5 35 Nicholas ALLAN Renault Clio 172 57.04 117.13
6 34 Martin NOLAN BMW Z3 59.01 122.05

A3 -  Up to 1600cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 38 Mike EDWARDS Austin Mini 54.64 113.42

A4 -  Over 1601cc to 2300cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 44 James SHORE Ford Fiesta St 53.43 109.33
2 43 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 53.12 110.40
3 48 Greg PURDIE Peugeot 306gti6 54.51 111.83
4 50 Jonathan BRAY MG ZR160 57.77 119.40
5 49 Steven WINSTONE Fiat 595 59.09 124.05

A5 - Over 2301cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 55 Davie MAN Alfa Romeo 4C 48.53 100.32
2 56 James HUNT BMW E30 50.48 103.73
3 54 Brian WINSTONE Porsche 911 51.28 106.43
4 57 Stephen BILBY Renault Megane R26r 53.66 111.28
5 53 Alex PETERS BMW M140i 57.42 116.65

A6 -  4wd - All Engine Capacities, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 761 Clive STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 46.89 99.35
2 61 Jennifer STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 48.86 101.18
3 63 Tom FIELD Mitsubishi LANCER 49.45 104.77
4 60 Alan BETTS Audi TT 54.72 114.86

A7 - Up to 1800cc, List 1A or 1B Tyres, Excluding Motorcycle Engine Vehicles

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 66 Dave RAYNER Caterham Supersport F200 51.65 104.53
2 67 Roger LEGG Caterham Roadsport 52.52 109.45
3 69 Pete VINCENT Lotus 111S 54.76 112.92

A8 - Over 1800cc, Including Motorcycle Engine Vehicles, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 73 Paul BEESLEY Westfield Megabusa 47.97 98.09
2 75 Stephen LAING Caterham R500 50.43 102.86
3 76 Tim SIMPSON Westfield SEIW 51.46 105.96
4 74 Robert PALLETT Ginetta G33 51.11 106.73
5 102 Brian KNOX Locost Luego Viento (RG) 56.60 118.02

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 90 Taras ANDRUSIN Renault Clio 172 Cup 51.03 105.51
2 86 Ivan RUSSELL Ford Anglia105E 50.40 106.45
3 89 Stephen AKERS Lotus Elan S1 GTS 56.81 119.02
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 1

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
4 83 Paul BOSCOTT Lotus Elan +2 60.49 123.54

B11 - Over 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 97 Tommy FIELD Mitsubishi MITSUBISHI 45.82 95.62
2 94 Chris EDWARDS Mazda 323 GTX 46.69 98.13
3 95 Gareth SHIPLEY Lancia Delta Integrale 53.30 110.02
4 96 Graham BEALE Ginetta G33 52.11 FAIL

B12 -  Up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 100 Nigel HOLT Caterham 310R 53.86 111.73

B13 -  Over 2000cc Including Motorcycle Engine Cars

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 103 Andrew INNOCENT Spire GTR 54.17 111.93

B9 - Up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 780 Sarah MUNNS Morris Mini 52.96 108.92
2 80 Tim COLE Morris Mini 53.74 111.38
3 81 Lucas BATT Austin Mini 56.10 116.21
4 781 Nick BATT Austin Mini 65.80 133.15

C15 - Sport Libre Car Engines Over 1800cc and Motorcycle Engine Cars Over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 108 Bill DRYSDALE Porsche 904 Replica 58.88 122.40

D16 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc & Racing Cars Conforming to 'Formula Ford'

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 113 John GREGSON Jedi Mk 4 45.79 94.27
2 111 Geoff WARD MR8 48.67 101.53
3 110 Charlie REILLY Vandiemen RF92 51.53 105.75
4 112 Simon BROADBRIDGE Van Dieman RF87 52.55 108.49

D17 -  Racing Cars over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 816 Malcolm BOORMAN OMS 2000m 42.73 88.46
2 116 Bill JOHNSON OMS 2000M 47.11 97.67
3 118 Tony STAINES Reynard Formula Opel 47.60 97.97
4 117 Peter CARTWRIGHT OMS OMS 2000M 50.69 103.70

INV3 -  'Rally Cars' conforming to R.46 - R49

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 107 Gavin THOMSON Peugeot 205 48.51 98.55
2 105 Paul QUINNELL Peugeot 205 GTI 56.89 116.05

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 3 Matt HILLAM Dellara SBD Dallara F399 39.55 80.71
2 2 Pete GOULDING Mygale ff200 39.57 81.37
3 6 Terry HOLMES Lola TEGRA JUDD 40.38 83.18
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 1

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
4 7 Stephen MILES Van Dieman RF96mm2020 40.55 83.32
5 1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 40.33 84.15
6 8 Graham BLACKWELL Mygale EcoBoost FF-375 G21 40.82 84.16
7 10 Simon BAINBRIDGE SB Racing Crono V8 41.42 84.42
8 5 Steve BROUGHTON F399 40.66 84.73
9 17 Grahame HARDEN Radical PR6 42.02 84.91

10 12 John LOUDON Force HC 43.67 88.21
11 21 Tony BEESLEY Jedi MK 4 43.12 88.86
12 20 Simon WALLIS OMS 3000M 44.24 90.39
13 18 Mark ANSON Jedi MK6 44.19 90.76
14 16 Graham PORRETT Lola TeGra T90 45.41 91.53
15 719 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 44.42 92.03
16 19 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 46.06 96.00
17 15 Chris BENNETT Force TA 46.25 96.07
18 14 Carole TORKINGTON SBD OMS CF08 47.67 97.94
19 22 Robert TONGE Force TA 71.06 115.83

INV5 - Healeysport Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 137 David ABRAM Austin Sebring Sprite 53.47 110.41
2 145 Stephen CASSON Austin Healey Sebring Sprite R… 52.92 110.61
3 143 Paul BAKER Jensen Healey Roadster 54.58 111.96
4 147 Peter WALTON Austin BT7 53.41 111.98
5 140 Huw EDWARDS Austin Healey 3000 Mark 3 58.38 119.58
6 142 Murray SHAND Austin Healey 3000 57.19 120.69
7 138 David LANE Jensen Healey 58.59 121.42
8 146 Michael BERRY Austin Healey 100M 60.10 123.26
9 144 Richard SALISBURY Austin Healey Sprite 61.20 126.22

INV6 -  WSCC 1: Road Going/Production Specialist Cars to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 125 Richard HOULGATE Westfield SeiW 49.55 102.30

INV7 - WSCC 2: Modified Series Production Cars & Modified Specialist Production Cars Running to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 128 David CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 42.76 88.07
2 132 Terry EVERALL Westfield Megablade 44.95 93.20
3 129 John HOYLE Westfield SEIW 45.30 93.22
4 130 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seie 49.29 100.07
5 131 Stephen EVERALL Westfield Megablade 51.06 105.54

INV9 - Morgan Sports Car Club Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 153 Steven MCDONALD Morgan Plus8 50.56 106.22
2 152 Paul CLARKE Morgan Roadster Lightweight 53.26 109.99
3 150 Andy HATCH Morgan Plus 4 56.81 118.46
4 151 Paul BRYAN Morgan Plus 4 Supersport 58.58 122.06
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 2

A2 - 'Standard Cars' Over 1600cc to 2000cc - 2wd Only, List 1A Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 31 Neal BATEMAN Ford Fiesta 53.89 111.02
2 32 Carl WARNELL Renault Clio 54.13 112.72
3 33 George KIRBY Honda Civic Type R 55.26 113.70
4 732 Keith WARNELL Renault Clio 182FF 55.22 115.05
5 35 Nicholas ALLAN Renault Clio 172 56.49 116.84
6 34 Martin NOLAN BMW Z3 57.76 119.97

A3 -  Up to 1600cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 38 Mike EDWARDS Austin Mini 55.74 114.15

A4 -  Over 1601cc to 2300cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 46 Peter SIDDLE Renault Clio 182 Cup 50.82 104.76
2 44 James SHORE Ford Fiesta St 52.35 108.04
3 48 Greg PURDIE Peugeot 306gti6 53.42 110.11
4 43 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 52.00 113.29
5 50 Jonathan BRAY MG ZR160 57.48 117.70
6 49 Steven WINSTONE Fiat 595 58.41 121.90

A5 - Over 2301cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 55 Davie MAN Alfa Romeo 4C 48.26 99.71
2 54 Brian WINSTONE Porsche 911 50.61 104.36
3 57 Stephen BILBY Renault Megane R26r 52.43 110.31
4 53 Alex PETERS BMW M140i 58.83 117.44

A6 -  4wd - All Engine Capacities, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 761 Clive STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 47.23 99.25
2 61 Jennifer STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 49.14 102.09
3 63 Tom FIELD Mitsubishi LANCER 49.91 105.26
4 60 Alan BETTS Audi TT 55.28 114.38

A7 - Up to 1800cc, List 1A or 1B Tyres, Excluding Motorcycle Engine Vehicles

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 66 Dave RAYNER Caterham Supersport F200 50.53 103.30
2 67 Roger LEGG Caterham Roadsport 53.01 108.88
3 69 Pete VINCENT Lotus 111S 55.09 113.74

A8 - Over 1800cc, Including Motorcycle Engine Vehicles, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 73 Paul BEESLEY Westfield Megabusa 48.37 98.78
2 75 Stephen LAING Caterham R500 48.90 100.22
3 74 Robert PALLETT Ginetta G33 50.14 104.09
4 76 Tim SIMPSON Westfield SEIW 50.73 104.38

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 86 Ivan RUSSELL Ford Anglia105E 50.33 106.06
2 90 Taras ANDRUSIN Renault Clio 172 Cup 51.89 107.16
3 89 Stephen AKERS Lotus Elan S1 GTS 56.09 116.72
4 83 Paul BOSCOTT Lotus Elan +2 60.41 123.47
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 2

B11 - Over 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 97 Tommy FIELD Mitsubishi MITSUBISHI 45.62 95.50
2 94 Chris EDWARDS Mazda 323 GTX 46.19 97.00
3 96 Graham BEALE Ginetta G33 47.52 98.18
4 95 Gareth SHIPLEY Lancia Delta Integrale 52.98 109.49

B12 -  Up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 100 Nigel HOLT Caterham 310R 52.76 108.86

B9 - Up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 80 Tim COLE Morris Mini 52.74 108.58
2 81 Lucas BATT Austin Mini 56.00 116.27
3 781 Nick BATT Austin Mini 61.64 126.80

C15 - Sport Libre Car Engines Over 1800cc and Motorcycle Engine Cars Over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 108 Bill DRYSDALE Porsche 904 Replica 59.60 123.84
2 103 Andrew INNOCENT Spire GTR 54.03 FAIL

D16 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc & Racing Cars Conforming to 'Formula Ford'

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 113 John GREGSON Jedi Mk 4 45.30 93.31
2 111 Geoff WARD MR8 49.24 101.21
3 110 Charlie REILLY Vandiemen RF92 50.13 103.44
4 112 Simon BROADBRIDGE Van Dieman RF87 51.51 105.92

D17 -  Racing Cars over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 816 Malcolm BOORMAN OMS 2000m 41.76 87.18
2 118 Tony STAINES Reynard Formula Opel 44.78 93.68
3 116 Bill JOHNSON OMS 2000M 46.70 94.22
4 117 Peter CARTWRIGHT OMS OMS 2000M 48.21 101.14

INV3 -  'Rally Cars' conforming to R.46 - R49

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 105 Paul QUINNELL Peugeot 205 GTI 55.42 113.62
2 107 Gavin THOMSON Peugeot 205 48.34 FAIL

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 3 Matt HILLAM Dellara SBD Dallara F399 37.76 78.38
2 7 Stephen MILES Van Dieman RF96mm2020 38.09 79.45
3 2 Pete GOULDING Mygale ff200 38.51 80.13
4 6 Terry HOLMES Lola TEGRA JUDD 39.19 81.10
5 8 Graham BLACKWELL Mygale EcoBoost FF-375 G21 39.72 82.12
6 5 Steve BROUGHTON F399 39.98 83.07
7 10 Simon BAINBRIDGE SB Racing Crono V8 40.42 83.43
8 1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 40.47 85.17
9 22 Robert TONGE Force TA 41.74 85.36

10 12 John LOUDON Force HC 41.44 86.13
11 17 Grahame HARDEN Radical PR6 42.08 86.36
12 21 Tony BEESLEY Jedi MK 4 41.80 87.01
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 2

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
13 16 Graham PORRETT Lola TeGra T90 42.23 87.67
14 20 Simon WALLIS OMS 3000M 43.65 88.71
15 719 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 42.89 89.32
16 18 Mark ANSON Jedi MK6 44.06 91.17
17 14 Carole TORKINGTON SBD OMS CF08 45.30 92.80
18 19 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 45.28 95.61

INV5 - Healeysport Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 145 Stephen CASSON Austin Healey Sebring Sprite R… 51.79 108.22
2 137 David ABRAM Austin Sebring Sprite 52.26 109.26
3 143 Paul BAKER Jensen Healey Roadster 53.46 111.09
4 141 Garrow SHAND Austin Sprite Mark 1V 55.79 115.34
5 140 Huw EDWARDS Austin Healey 3000 Mark 3 57.27 117.71
6 142 Murray SHAND Austin Healey 3000 57.17 118.14
7 146 Michael BERRY Austin Healey 100M 58.06 119.28
8 138 David LANE Jensen Healey 57.72 119.64
9 144 Richard SALISBURY Austin Healey Sprite 60.56 125.37

10 147 Peter WALTON Austin BT7 N/S FAIL

INV6 -  WSCC 1: Road Going/Production Specialist Cars to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 125 Richard HOULGATE Westfield SeiW 48.23 100.19

INV7 - WSCC 2: Modified Series Production Cars & Modified Specialist Production Cars Running to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 128 David CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 42.88 88.09
2 129 John HOYLE Westfield SEIW 44.08 92.10
3 132 Terry EVERALL Westfield Megablade 44.63 93.41
4 130 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seie 48.86 98.20
5 131 Stephen EVERALL Westfield Megablade 60.35 115.60

INV9 - Morgan Sports Car Club Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 153 Steven MCDONALD Morgan Plus8 50.39 105.34
2 152 Paul CLARKE Morgan Roadster Lightweight 51.32 105.96
3 151 Paul BRYAN Morgan Plus 4 Supersport 55.85 116.62
4 150 Andy HATCH Morgan Plus 4 57.95 119.87
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 3

A2 - 'Standard Cars' Over 1600cc to 2000cc - 2wd Only, List 1A Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 31 Neal BATEMAN Ford Fiesta 54.06 110.94
2 32 Carl WARNELL Renault Clio 54.43 112.84
3 33 George KIRBY Honda Civic Type R 55.75 114.52
4 732 Keith WARNELL Renault Clio 182FF 55.43 115.23
5 35 Nicholas ALLAN Renault Clio 172 56.54 118.25
6 34 Martin NOLAN BMW Z3 58.90 121.63

A4 -  Over 1601cc to 2300cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 46 Peter SIDDLE Renault Clio 182 Cup 50.39 104.47
2 44 James SHORE Ford Fiesta St 52.10 107.73
3 43 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 51.84 108.13
4 48 Greg PURDIE Peugeot 306gti6 53.61 110.32
5 50 Jonathan BRAY MG ZR160 57.03 118.26
6 49 Steven WINSTONE Fiat 595 58.41 122.13

A5 - Over 2301cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 55 Davie MAN Alfa Romeo 4C 48.10 99.79
2 54 Brian WINSTONE Porsche 911 50.90 104.88
3 57 Stephen BILBY Renault Megane R26r 53.01 108.96
4 53 Alex PETERS BMW M140i 55.43 113.70

A6 -  4wd - All Engine Capacities, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 761 Clive STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 47.11 99.85
2 61 Jennifer STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 48.55 101.47
3 63 Tom FIELD Mitsubishi LANCER 50.05 104.90
4 60 Alan BETTS Audi TT 56.21 115.88

A7 - Up to 1800cc, List 1A or 1B Tyres, Excluding Motorcycle Engine Vehicles

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 66 Dave RAYNER Caterham Supersport F200 48.89 102.61
2 67 Roger LEGG Caterham Roadsport 52.96 109.45
3 69 Pete VINCENT Lotus 111S 54.23 111.99

A8 - Over 1800cc, Including Motorcycle Engine Vehicles, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 73 Paul BEESLEY Westfield Megabusa 46.93 97.61
2 75 Stephen LAING Caterham R500 48.04 98.60
3 74 Robert PALLETT Ginetta G33 49.72 104.62
4 76 Tim SIMPSON Westfield SEIW 51.01 105.90
5 102 Brian KNOX Locost Luego Viento (RG) 57.34 119.53

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 90 Taras ANDRUSIN Renault Clio 172 Cup 50.61 104.82
2 86 Ivan RUSSELL Ford Anglia105E 51.35 106.07
3 89 Stephen AKERS Lotus Elan S1 GTS 56.28 116.68
4 83 Paul BOSCOTT Lotus Elan +2 59.81 122.45

B11 - Over 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 3

1 97 Tommy FIELD Mitsubishi MITSUBISHI 45.56 95.29
2 96 Graham BEALE Ginetta G33 46.61 96.49
3 94 Chris EDWARDS Mazda 323 GTX 46.84 97.57
4 95 Gareth SHIPLEY Lancia Delta Integrale 53.03 109.24

B12 -  Up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 100 Nigel HOLT Caterham 310R 52.83 108.72

B9 - Up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 781 Nick BATT Austin Mini 60.14 124.24
2 81 Lucas BATT Austin Mini 65.53 125.95

C15 - Sport Libre Car Engines Over 1800cc and Motorcycle Engine Cars Over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 108 Bill DRYSDALE Porsche 904 Replica 57.98 119.80

D16 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc & Racing Cars Conforming to 'Formula Ford'

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 113 John GREGSON Jedi Mk 4 45.71 94.33
2 111 Geoff WARD MR8 49.21 101.31
3 110 Charlie REILLY Vandiemen RF92 49.55 102.13
4 112 Simon BROADBRIDGE Van Dieman RF87 51.19 118.47

D17 -  Racing Cars over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 816 Malcolm BOORMAN OMS 2000m 41.05 85.85
2 118 Tony STAINES Reynard Formula Opel 43.87 90.97
3 116 Bill JOHNSON OMS 2000M 44.29 92.72
4 117 Peter CARTWRIGHT OMS OMS 2000M 48.87 99.64

INV3 -  'Rally Cars' conforming to R.46 - R49

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 107 Gavin THOMSON Peugeot 205 47.81 98.05
2 105 Paul QUINNELL Peugeot 205 GTI 55.69 114.49

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 3 Matt HILLAM Dellara SBD Dallara F399 37.98 79.22
2 7 Stephen MILES Van Dieman RF96mm2020 37.71 79.90
3 2 Pete GOULDING Mygale ff200 38.72 80.41
4 6 Terry HOLMES Lola TEGRA JUDD 39.45 81.37
5 8 Graham BLACKWELL Mygale EcoBoost FF-375 G21 39.02 81.43
6 5 Steve BROUGHTON F399 39.33 82.43
7 22 Robert TONGE Force TA 40.62 83.88
8 1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 40.17 83.91
9 17 Grahame HARDEN Radical PR6 41.59 85.34

10 12 John LOUDON Force HC 40.94 85.37
11 10 Simon BAINBRIDGE SB Racing Crono V8 40.95 86.05
12 21 Tony BEESLEY Jedi MK 4 41.49 86.39
13 20 Simon WALLIS OMS 3000M 42.23 86.71
14 16 Graham PORRETT Lola TeGra T90 42.52 87.23
15 719 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 42.91 88.95
16 18 Mark ANSON Jedi MK6 43.17 88.96
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 3

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
17 14 Carole TORKINGTON SBD OMS CF08 44.68 91.75
18 19 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 45.08 94.43

INV5 - Healeysport Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 145 Stephen CASSON Austin Healey Sebring Sprite R… 51.68 107.81
2 137 David ABRAM Austin Sebring Sprite 53.95 110.86
3 147 Peter WALTON Austin BT7 53.90 111.39
4 143 Paul BAKER Jensen Healey Roadster 53.77 111.58
5 138 David LANE Jensen Healey 56.12 116.81
6 140 Huw EDWARDS Austin Healey 3000 Mark 3 57.10 118.89
7 142 Murray SHAND Austin Healey 3000 59.89 121.86
8 146 Michael BERRY Austin Healey 100M 59.33 121.99
9 144 Richard SALISBURY Austin Healey Sprite 61.52 125.97

INV6 -  WSCC 1: Road Going/Production Specialist Cars to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 125 Richard HOULGATE Westfield SeiW 47.92 99.98

INV7 - WSCC 2: Modified Series Production Cars & Modified Specialist Production Cars Running to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 128 David CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 41.43 86.32
2 129 John HOYLE Westfield SEIW 44.47 92.20
3 132 Terry EVERALL Westfield Megablade 45.26 93.21
4 130 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seie 47.61 96.76
5 131 Stephen EVERALL Westfield Megablade 50.35 103.76

INV9 - Morgan Sports Car Club Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 153 Steven MCDONALD Morgan Plus8 49.62 104.31
2 152 Paul CLARKE Morgan Roadster Lightweight 51.07 105.62
3 151 Paul BRYAN Morgan Plus 4 Supersport 56.74 117.91
4 150 Andy HATCH Morgan Plus 4 57.35 118.87
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 4

A2 - 'Standard Cars' Over 1600cc to 2000cc - 2wd Only, List 1A Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 31 Neal BATEMAN Ford Fiesta 53.35 110.11
2 33 George KIRBY Honda Civic Type R 53.82 110.98
3 32 Carl WARNELL Renault Clio 54.16 113.86
4 732 Keith WARNELL Renault Clio 182FF 54.28 113.99
5 35 Nicholas ALLAN Renault Clio 172 55.84 115.56
6 34 Martin NOLAN BMW Z3 56.92 118.06

A4 -  Over 1601cc to 2300cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 46 Peter SIDDLE Renault Clio 182 Cup 50.12 103.29
2 44 James SHORE Ford Fiesta St 52.10 107.81
3 43 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 51.95 108.17
4 48 Greg PURDIE Peugeot 306gti6 52.69 108.94
5 50 Jonathan BRAY MG ZR160 56.29 117.21
6 49 Steven WINSTONE Fiat 595 57.60 120.28

A5 - Over 2301cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 55 Davie MAN Alfa Romeo 4C 47.46 98.94
2 54 Brian WINSTONE Porsche 911 51.43 105.63
3 57 Stephen BILBY Renault Megane R26r 52.52 108.85
4 53 Alex PETERS BMW M140i 54.72 113.81

A6 -  4wd - All Engine Capacities, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 761 Clive STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 47.05 98.12
2 61 Jennifer STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 48.22 102.70
3 63 Tom FIELD Mitsubishi LANCER 50.60 105.88
4 60 Alan BETTS Audi TT 55.13 114.68

A7 - Up to 1800cc, List 1A or 1B Tyres, Excluding Motorcycle Engine Vehicles

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 66 Dave RAYNER Caterham Supersport F200 49.84 104.14
2 67 Roger LEGG Caterham Roadsport 51.68 107.72
3 69 Pete VINCENT Lotus 111S 53.35 110.88

A8 - Over 1800cc, Including Motorcycle Engine Vehicles, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 73 Paul BEESLEY Westfield Megabusa 46.78 97.12
2 75 Stephen LAING Caterham R500 47.93 98.34
3 74 Robert PALLETT Ginetta G33 49.16 102.77
4 76 Tim SIMPSON Westfield SEIW 49.85 102.91
5 102 Brian KNOX Locost Luego Viento (RG) 55.96 118.37

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 90 Taras ANDRUSIN Renault Clio 172 Cup 51.16 107.24
2 86 Ivan RUSSELL Ford Anglia105E 52.93 109.37
3 89 Stephen AKERS Lotus Elan S1 GTS 54.47 113.93
4 83 Paul BOSCOTT Lotus Elan +2 59.76 124.25

B11 - Over 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 4

1 97 Tommy FIELD Mitsubishi MITSUBISHI 46.19 95.57
2 94 Chris EDWARDS Mazda 323 GTX 47.46 98.42
3 95 Gareth SHIPLEY Lancia Delta Integrale 52.36 108.74

B12 -  Up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 100 Nigel HOLT Caterham 310R 52.39 108.47

B9 - Up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 81 Lucas BATT Austin Mini 55.97 116.08
2 781 Nick BATT Austin Mini 58.44 122.90

C15 - Sport Libre Car Engines Over 1800cc and Motorcycle Engine Cars Over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 108 Bill DRYSDALE Porsche 904 Replica 57.01 120.26

D16 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc & Racing Cars Conforming to 'Formula Ford'

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 113 John GREGSON Jedi Mk 4 45.55 95.48
2 111 Geoff WARD MR8 49.22 101.70
3 110 Charlie REILLY Vandiemen RF92 49.46 101.71
4 112 Simon BROADBRIDGE Van Dieman RF87 52.28 108.19

D17 -  Racing Cars over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 816 Malcolm BOORMAN OMS 2000m 41.31 85.86
2 118 Tony STAINES Reynard Formula Opel 43.63 91.75
3 116 Bill JOHNSON OMS 2000M 45.34 94.03
4 117 Peter CARTWRIGHT OMS OMS 2000M 46.20 FAIL

INV3 -  'Rally Cars' conforming to R.46 - R49

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 107 Gavin THOMSON Peugeot 205 47.98 98.19
2 105 Paul QUINNELL Peugeot 205 GTI 54.71 113.27

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 3 Matt HILLAM Dellara SBD Dallara F399 38.07 78.90
2 7 Stephen MILES Van Dieman RF96mm2020 37.59 79.53
3 2 Pete GOULDING Mygale ff200 38.38 80.36
4 8 Graham BLACKWELL Mygale EcoBoost FF-375 G21 38.88 80.55
5 6 Terry HOLMES Lola TEGRA JUDD 38.97 80.68
6 5 Steve BROUGHTON F399 38.70 80.69
7 10 Simon BAINBRIDGE SB Racing Crono V8 39.98 82.41
8 17 Grahame HARDEN Radical PR6 40.12 83.95
9 1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 40.28 84.29

10 22 Robert TONGE Force TA 41.79 84.77
11 12 John LOUDON Force HC 40.81 85.09
12 21 Tony BEESLEY Jedi MK 4 41.47 85.75
13 16 Graham PORRETT Lola TeGra T90 42.34 86.35
14 20 Simon WALLIS OMS 3000M 42.99 87.16
15 18 Mark ANSON Jedi MK6 41.87 87.23
16 719 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 42.21 87.89
17 14 Carole TORKINGTON SBD OMS CF08 44.50 90.36
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Sunday Timed 4

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
18 19 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 46.33 95.88

INV6 -  WSCC 1: Road Going/Production Specialist Cars to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 125 Richard HOULGATE Westfield SeiW 48.05 100.40

INV7 - WSCC 2: Modified Series Production Cars & Modified Specialist Production Cars Running to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 128 David CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 41.44 85.89
2 129 John HOYLE Westfield SEIW 44.19 92.03
3 132 Terry EVERALL Westfield Megablade 44.32 92.29
4 130 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seie 46.87 95.27
5 131 Stephen EVERALL Westfield Megablade 49.93 104.07

INV9 - Morgan Sports Car Club Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Int 1 Finish
1 153 Steven MCDONALD Morgan Plus8 48.98 102.83
2 152 Paul CLARKE Morgan Roadster Lightweight 50.42 105.25
3 151 Paul BRYAN Morgan Plus 4 Supersport 55.06 115.02
4 150 Andy HATCH Morgan Plus 4 57.34 118.54
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Combined - COMBINED RESULTS

A2 - 'Standard Cars' Over 1600cc to 2000cc - 2wd Only, List 1A Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 31 Neal BATEMAN Ford Fiesta 110.83 111.02 110.94 110.11 110.11
2 33 George KIRBY Honda Civic Type R 113.87 113.70 114.52 110.98 110.98
3 32 Carl WARNELL Renault Clio 113.13 112.72 112.84 113.86 112.72
4 732 Keith WARNELL Renault Clio 182FF 113.72 115.05 115.23 113.99 113.72
5 35 Nicholas ALLAN Renault Clio 172 117.13 116.84 118.25 115.56 115.56
6 34 Martin NOLAN BMW Z3 122.05 119.97 121.63 118.06 118.06

A3 -  Up to 1600cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 38 Mike EDWARDS Austin Mini 113.42 114.15 N/S N/S 113.42

A4 -  Over 1601cc to 2300cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 46 Peter SIDDLE Renault Clio 182 Cup N/S 104.76 104.47 103.29 103.29
2 44 James SHORE Ford Fiesta St 109.33 108.04 107.73 107.81 107.73
3 43 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 110.40 113.29 108.13 108.17 108.13
4 48 Greg PURDIE Peugeot 306gti6 111.83 110.11 110.32 108.94 108.94
5 50 Jonathan BRAY MG ZR160 119.40 117.70 118.26 117.21 117.21
6 49 Steven WINSTONE Fiat 595 124.05 121.90 122.13 120.28 120.28

A5 - Over 2301cc - 2wd Only, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 55 Davie MAN Alfa Romeo 4C 100.32 99.71 99.79 98.94 98.94
2 56 James HUNT BMW E30 103.73 N/S N/S N/S 103.73
3 54 Brian WINSTONE Porsche 911 106.43 104.36 104.88 105.63 104.36
4 57 Stephen BILBY Renault Megane R26r 111.28 110.31 108.96 108.85 108.85
5 53 Alex PETERS BMW M140i 116.65 117.44 113.70 113.81 113.70

A6 -  4wd - All Engine Capacities, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 761 Clive STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 99.35 99.25 99.85 98.12 98.12
2 61 Jennifer STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 101.18 102.09 101.47 102.70 101.18
3 63 Tom FIELD Mitsubishi LANCER 104.77 105.26 104.90 105.88 104.77
4 60 Alan BETTS Audi TT 114.86 114.38 115.88 114.68 114.38

A7 - Up to 1800cc, List 1A or 1B Tyres, Excluding Motorcycle Engine Vehicles

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 66 Dave RAYNER Caterham Supersport F200 104.53 103.30 102.61 104.14 102.61
2 67 Roger LEGG Caterham Roadsport 109.45 108.88 109.45 107.72 107.72
3 69 Pete VINCENT Lotus 111S 112.92 113.74 111.99 110.88 110.88

A8 - Over 1800cc, Including Motorcycle Engine Vehicles, List 1A or 1B Tyres

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 73 Paul BEESLEY Westfield Megabusa 98.09 98.78 97.61 97.12 97.12
2 75 Stephen LAING Caterham R500 102.86 100.22 98.60 98.34 98.34
3 74 Robert PALLETT Ginetta G33 106.73 104.09 104.62 102.77 102.77
4 76 Tim SIMPSON Westfield SEIW 105.96 104.38 105.90 102.91 102.91
5 102 Brian KNOX Locost Luego Viento (RG) 118.02 N/S 119.53 118.37 118.02
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Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Combined - COMBINED RESULTS

B10 - Over 1400cc to 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 90 Taras ANDRUSIN Renault Clio 172 Cup 105.51 107.16 104.82 107.24 104.82
2 86 Ivan RUSSELL Ford Anglia105E 106.45 106.06 106.07 109.37 106.06
3 89 Stephen AKERS Lotus Elan S1 GTS 119.02 116.72 116.68 113.93 113.93
4 83 Paul BOSCOTT Lotus Elan +2 123.54 123.47 122.45 124.25 122.45

B11 - Over 2000cc - Excluding Cars in Appendix 1

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 97 Tommy FIELD Mitsubishi MITSUBISHI 95.62 95.50 95.29 95.57 95.29
2 96 Graham BEALE Ginetta G33 FAIL 98.18 96.49 N/S 96.49
3 94 Chris EDWARDS Mazda 323 GTX 98.13 97.00 97.57 98.42 97.00
4 95 Gareth SHIPLEY Lancia Delta Integrale 110.02 109.49 109.24 108.74 108.74

B12 -  Up to 2000cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 100 Nigel HOLT Caterham 310R 111.73 108.86 108.72 108.47 108.47

B13 -  Over 2000cc Including Motorcycle Engine Cars

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 103 Andrew INNOCENT Spire GTR 111.93 FAIL N/S N/S 111.93

B9 - Up to 1400cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 80 Tim COLE Morris Mini 111.38 108.58 N/S N/S 108.58
2 780 Sarah MUNNS Morris Mini 108.92 N/S N/S N/S 108.92
3 81 Lucas BATT Austin Mini 116.21 116.27 125.95 116.08 116.08
4 781 Nick BATT Austin Mini 133.15 126.80 124.24 122.90 122.90

C15 - Sport Libre Car Engines Over 1800cc and Motorcycle Engine Cars Over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 108 Bill DRYSDALE Porsche 904 Replica 122.40 123.84 119.80 120.26 119.80

D16 - Racing Cars up to 1100cc & Racing Cars Conforming to 'Formula Ford'

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 113 John GREGSON Jedi Mk 4 94.27 93.31 94.33 95.48 93.31
2 111 Geoff WARD MR8 101.53 101.21 101.31 101.70 101.21
3 110 Charlie REILLY Vandiemen RF92 105.75 103.44 102.13 101.71 101.71
4 112 Simon BROADBRIDGE Van Dieman RF87 108.49 105.92 118.47 108.19 105.92

D17 -  Racing Cars over 1100cc

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 816 Malcolm BOORMAN OMS 2000m 88.46 87.18 85.85 85.86 85.85
2 118 Tony STAINES Reynard Formula Opel 97.97 93.68 90.97 91.75 90.97
3 116 Bill JOHNSON OMS 2000M 97.67 94.22 92.72 94.03 92.72
4 117 Peter CARTWRIGHT OMS OMS 2000M 103.70 101.14 99.64 FAIL 99.64

INV3 -  'Rally Cars' conforming to R.46 - R49

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 107 Gavin THOMSON Peugeot 205 98.55 FAIL 98.05 98.19 98.05

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 4 Printed - 09:50 Tuesday, 29 June 2021

Start: 15:27  Flag 00:00  End: 16:35
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.7497 miles

Snetterton 100 - Sprint



Borough 19 Motor Club - Snetterton Weekend Sprint
Combined - COMBINED RESULTS

INV3 -  'Rally Cars' conforming to R.46 - R49

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
2 105 Paul QUINNELL Peugeot 205 GTI 116.05 113.62 114.49 113.27 113.27

INV4 -  SBD Motorsport British Sprint Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 3 Matt HILLAM Dellara SBD Dallara F399 80.71 78.38 79.22 78.90 78.38
2 7 Stephen MILES Van Dieman RF96mm2020 83.32 79.45 79.90 79.53 79.45
3 2 Pete GOULDING Mygale ff200 81.37 80.13 80.41 80.36 80.13
4 8 Graham BLACKWELL Mygale EcoBoost FF-375 G21 84.16 82.12 81.43 80.55 80.55
5 6 Terry HOLMES Lola TEGRA JUDD 83.18 81.10 81.37 80.68 80.68
6 5 Steve BROUGHTON F399 84.73 83.07 82.43 80.69 80.69
7 10 Simon BAINBRIDGE SB Racing Crono V8 84.42 83.43 86.05 82.41 82.41
8 22 Robert TONGE Force TA 115.83 85.36 83.88 84.77 83.88
9 1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 84.15 85.17 83.91 84.29 83.91

10 17 Grahame HARDEN Radical PR6 84.91 86.36 85.34 83.95 83.95
11 12 John LOUDON Force HC 88.21 86.13 85.37 85.09 85.09
12 21 Tony BEESLEY Jedi MK 4 88.86 87.01 86.39 85.75 85.75
13 16 Graham PORRETT Lola TeGra T90 91.53 87.67 87.23 86.35 86.35
14 20 Simon WALLIS OMS 3000M 90.39 88.71 86.71 87.16 86.71
15 18 Mark ANSON Jedi MK6 90.76 91.17 88.96 87.23 87.23
16 719 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 92.03 89.32 88.95 87.89 87.89
17 14 Carole TORKINGTON SBD OMS CF08 97.94 92.80 91.75 90.36 90.36
18 19 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 96.00 95.61 94.43 95.88 94.43
19 15 Chris BENNETT Force TA 96.07 N/S N/S N/S 96.07

INV5 - Healeysport Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 145 Stephen CASSON Austin Healey Sebring Sprite R… 110.61 108.22 107.81 N/S 107.81
2 137 David ABRAM Austin Sebring Sprite 110.41 109.26 110.86 N/S 109.26
3 143 Paul BAKER Jensen Healey Roadster 111.96 111.09 111.58 N/S 111.09
4 147 Peter WALTON Austin BT7 111.98 FAIL 111.39 N/S 111.39
5 141 Garrow SHAND Austin Sprite Mark 1V N/S 115.34 N/S N/S 115.34
6 138 David LANE Jensen Healey 121.42 119.64 116.81 N/S 116.81
7 140 Huw EDWARDS Austin Healey 3000 Mark 3 119.58 117.71 118.89 N/S 117.71
8 142 Murray SHAND Austin Healey 3000 120.69 118.14 121.86 N/S 118.14
9 146 Michael BERRY Austin Healey 100M 123.26 119.28 121.99 N/S 119.28

10 144 Richard SALISBURY Austin Healey Sprite 126.22 125.37 125.97 N/S 125.37

INV6 -  WSCC 1: Road Going/Production Specialist Cars to WSCC Championship Specification

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 125 Richard HOULGATE Westfield SeiW 102.30 100.19 99.98 100.40 99.98

INV7 - WSCC 2: Modified Series Production Cars & Modified Specialist Production Cars Runnin

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 128 David CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 88.07 88.09 86.32 85.89 85.89
2 129 John HOYLE Westfield SEIW 93.22 92.10 92.20 92.03 92.03
3 132 Terry EVERALL Westfield Megablade 93.20 93.41 93.21 92.29 92.29
4 130 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seie 100.07 98.20 96.76 95.27 95.27
5 131 Stephen EVERALL Westfield Megablade 105.54 115.60 103.76 104.07 103.76

INV9 - Morgan Sports Car Club Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 153 Steven MCDONALD Morgan Plus8 106.22 105.34 104.31 102.83 102.83
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INV9 - Morgan Sports Car Club Speed Championship

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
2 152 Paul CLARKE Morgan Roadster Lightweight 109.99 105.96 105.62 105.25 105.25
3 151 Paul BRYAN Morgan Plus 4 Supersport 122.06 116.62 117.91 115.02 115.02
4 150 Andy HATCH Morgan Plus 4 118.46 119.87 118.87 118.54 118.46
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All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
1 3 Matt HILLAM Dellara SBD Dallara F399 80.71 78.38 79.22 78.90 78.38
2 7 Stephen MILES Van Dieman RF96mm2020 83.32 79.45 79.90 79.53 79.45
3 2 Pete GOULDING Mygale ff200 81.37 80.13 80.41 80.36 80.13
4 8 Graham BLACKWELL Mygale EcoBoost FF-375 G21 84.16 82.12 81.43 80.55 80.55
5 6 Terry HOLMES Lola TEGRA JUDD 83.18 81.10 81.37 80.68 80.68
6 5 Steve BROUGHTON F399 84.73 83.07 82.43 80.69 80.69
7 10 Simon BAINBRIDGE SB Racing Crono V8 84.42 83.43 86.05 82.41 82.41
8 22 Robert TONGE Force TA 115.83 85.36 83.88 84.77 83.88
9 1 John GRAHAM Gould GR55B 84.15 85.17 83.91 84.29 83.91

10 17 Grahame HARDEN Radical PR6 84.91 86.36 85.34 83.95 83.95
11 12 John LOUDON Force HC 88.21 86.13 85.37 85.09 85.09
12 21 Tony BEESLEY Jedi MK 4 88.86 87.01 86.39 85.75 85.75
13 816 Malcolm BOORMAN OMS 2000m 88.46 87.18 85.85 85.86 85.85
14 128 David CLEAVER Westfield SEiW 88.07 88.09 86.32 85.89 85.89
15 16 Graham PORRETT Lola TeGra T90 91.53 87.67 87.23 86.35 86.35
16 20 Simon WALLIS OMS 3000M 90.39 88.71 86.71 87.16 86.71
17 18 Mark ANSON Jedi MK6 90.76 91.17 88.96 87.23 87.23
18 719 Stephen MALLET Radical PR6 92.03 89.32 88.95 87.89 87.89
19 14 Carole TORKINGTON SBD OMS CF08 97.94 92.80 91.75 90.36 90.36
20 118 Tony STAINES Reynard Formula Opel 97.97 93.68 90.97 91.75 90.97
21 129 John HOYLE Westfield SEIW 93.22 92.10 92.20 92.03 92.03
22 132 Terry EVERALL Westfield Megablade 93.20 93.41 93.21 92.29 92.29
23 116 Bill JOHNSON OMS 2000M 97.67 94.22 92.72 94.03 92.72
24 113 John GREGSON Jedi Mk 4 94.27 93.31 94.33 95.48 93.31
25 19 Richard MALLET Radical PR6 96.00 95.61 94.43 95.88 94.43
26 130 Michael SKIDMORE Westfield Seie 100.07 98.20 96.76 95.27 95.27
27 97 Tommy FIELD Mitsubishi MITSUBISHI 95.62 95.50 95.29 95.57 95.29
28 15 Chris BENNETT Force TA 96.07 N/S N/S N/S 96.07
29 96 Graham BEALE Ginetta G33 FAIL 98.18 96.49 N/S 96.49
30 94 Chris EDWARDS Mazda 323 GTX 98.13 97.00 97.57 98.42 97.00
31 73 Paul BEESLEY Westfield Megabusa 98.09 98.78 97.61 97.12 97.12
32 107 Gavin THOMSON Peugeot 205 98.55 FAIL 98.05 98.19 98.05
33 761 Clive STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 99.35 99.25 99.85 98.12 98.12
34 75 Stephen LAING Caterham R500 102.86 100.22 98.60 98.34 98.34
35 55 Davie MAN Alfa Romeo 4C 100.32 99.71 99.79 98.94 98.94
36 117 Peter CARTWRIGHT OMS OMS 2000M 103.70 101.14 99.64 FAIL 99.64
37 125 Richard HOULGATE Westfield SeiW 102.30 100.19 99.98 100.40 99.98
38 61 Jennifer STANGLE Mitsubishi Evo 5 101.18 102.09 101.47 102.70 101.18
39 111 Geoff WARD MR8 101.53 101.21 101.31 101.70 101.21
40 110 Charlie REILLY Vandiemen RF92 105.75 103.44 102.13 101.71 101.71
41 66 Dave RAYNER Caterham Supersport F200 104.53 103.30 102.61 104.14 102.61
42 74 Robert PALLETT Ginetta G33 106.73 104.09 104.62 102.77 102.77
43 153 Steven MCDONALD Morgan Plus8 106.22 105.34 104.31 102.83 102.83
44 76 Tim SIMPSON Westfield SEIW 105.96 104.38 105.90 102.91 102.91
45 46 Peter SIDDLE Renault Clio 182 Cup N/S 104.76 104.47 103.29 103.29
46 56 James HUNT BMW E30 103.73 N/S N/S N/S 103.73
47 131 Stephen EVERALL Westfield Megablade 105.54 115.60 103.76 104.07 103.76
48 54 Brian WINSTONE Porsche 911 106.43 104.36 104.88 105.63 104.36
49 63 Tom FIELD Mitsubishi LANCER 104.77 105.26 104.90 105.88 104.77
50 90 Taras ANDRUSIN Renault Clio 172 Cup 105.51 107.16 104.82 107.24 104.82
51 152 Paul CLARKE Morgan Roadster Lightweight 109.99 105.96 105.62 105.25 105.25
52 112 Simon BROADBRIDGE Van Dieman RF87 108.49 105.92 118.47 108.19 105.92
53 86 Ivan RUSSELL Ford Anglia105E 106.45 106.06 106.07 109.37 106.06
54 67 Roger LEGG Caterham Roadsport 109.45 108.88 109.45 107.72 107.72
55 44 James SHORE Ford Fiesta St 109.33 108.04 107.73 107.81 107.73
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All Results by Overall Time

Pos. No. Name Vehicle Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best
56 145 Stephen CASSON Austin Healey Sebring Sprite R… 110.61 108.22 107.81 N/S 107.81
57 43 Andrew WEBBER Lotus Elan+2 110.40 113.29 108.13 108.17 108.13
58 100 Nigel HOLT Caterham 310R 111.73 108.86 108.72 108.47 108.47
59 80 Tim COLE Morris Mini 111.38 108.58 N/S N/S 108.58
60 95 Gareth SHIPLEY Lancia Delta Integrale 110.02 109.49 109.24 108.74 108.74
61 57 Stephen BILBY Renault Megane R26r 111.28 110.31 108.96 108.85 108.85
62 780 Sarah MUNNS Morris Mini 108.92 N/S N/S N/S 108.92
63 48 Greg PURDIE Peugeot 306gti6 111.83 110.11 110.32 108.94 108.94
64 137 David ABRAM Austin Sebring Sprite 110.41 109.26 110.86 N/S 109.26
65 31 Neal BATEMAN Ford Fiesta 110.83 111.02 110.94 110.11 110.11
66 69 Pete VINCENT Lotus 111S 112.92 113.74 111.99 110.88 110.88
67 33 George KIRBY Honda Civic Type R 113.87 113.70 114.52 110.98 110.98
68 143 Paul BAKER Jensen Healey Roadster 111.96 111.09 111.58 N/S 111.09
69 147 Peter WALTON Austin BT7 111.98 FAIL 111.39 N/S 111.39
70 103 Andrew INNOCENT Spire GTR 111.93 FAIL N/S N/S 111.93
71 32 Carl WARNELL Renault Clio 113.13 112.72 112.84 113.86 112.72
72 105 Paul QUINNELL Peugeot 205 GTI 116.05 113.62 114.49 113.27 113.27
73 38 Mike EDWARDS Austin Mini 113.42 114.15 N/S N/S 113.42
74 53 Alex PETERS BMW M140i 116.65 117.44 113.70 113.81 113.70
75 732 Keith WARNELL Renault Clio 182FF 113.72 115.05 115.23 113.99 113.72
76 89 Stephen AKERS Lotus Elan S1 GTS 119.02 116.72 116.68 113.93 113.93
77 60 Alan BETTS Audi TT 114.86 114.38 115.88 114.68 114.38
78 151 Paul BRYAN Morgan Plus 4 Supersport 122.06 116.62 117.91 115.02 115.02
79 141 Garrow SHAND Austin Sprite Mark 1V N/S 115.34 N/S N/S 115.34
80 35 Nicholas ALLAN Renault Clio 172 117.13 116.84 118.25 115.56 115.56
81 81 Lucas BATT Austin Mini 116.21 116.27 125.95 116.08 116.08
82 138 David LANE Jensen Healey 121.42 119.64 116.81 N/S 116.81
83 50 Jonathan BRAY MG ZR160 119.40 117.70 118.26 117.21 117.21
84 140 Huw EDWARDS Austin Healey 3000 Mark 3 119.58 117.71 118.89 N/S 117.71
85 102 Brian KNOX Locost Luego Viento (RG) 118.02 N/S 119.53 118.37 118.02
86 34 Martin NOLAN BMW Z3 122.05 119.97 121.63 118.06 118.06
87 142 Murray SHAND Austin Healey 3000 120.69 118.14 121.86 N/S 118.14
88 150 Andy HATCH Morgan Plus 4 118.46 119.87 118.87 118.54 118.46
89 146 Michael BERRY Austin Healey 100M 123.26 119.28 121.99 N/S 119.28
90 108 Bill DRYSDALE Porsche 904 Replica 122.40 123.84 119.80 120.26 119.80
91 49 Steven WINSTONE Fiat 595 124.05 121.90 122.13 120.28 120.28
92 83 Paul BOSCOTT Lotus Elan +2 123.54 123.47 122.45 124.25 122.45
93 781 Nick BATT Austin Mini 133.15 126.80 124.24 122.90 122.90
94 144 Richard SALISBURY Austin Healey Sprite 126.22 125.37 125.97 N/S 125.37

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2 Printed - 16:37 Sunday, 27 June 2021

Start: 15:27  Flag 00:00  End: 16:35
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.7497 miles

Snetterton 100 - Sprint


	Borough 19 Motor Club Snetterton Weekend Sprint

	Results Provided by Timing Solutions Ltd
	Saturday 26th June 2021

	Practice Run 1

	Timed Run 1

	Timed Run 2

	Timed Run 3

	Timed Run 4

	Timed Runs Combined by Class

	Timed Runs Combined by Time


	Sunday 27th June 2021

	Practice Run 1

	Timed Run 1

	Timed Run 2

	Timed Run 3

	Timed Run 4

	Timed Runs Combined by Class

	Timed Runs Combined by Time






